2/5/24, 4:19 PM

Schedule

Date

3/22/24

4/2/24

4/11/24

4/16/24

4/16/24

4/18/24

4/25/24

4/25/24

4/30/24

5/2/24

Opponent(s)

@voam@»

¥ 4L 54

50])%”5?’@
Biffon PG

O® L1 5 G-
CHBN=@ 5K

v@vmﬂ&
B3 GAR
&x@ % \,4\ e %-(ﬁ
%@ﬁﬁ@ﬂ
eabClCcr =
gﬁ&«%

A D@ @ LT Y
g:{ .::-‘Lﬁ-%.gé

eyDspa
@ ﬁ @ T4 AR % r\

Result

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

8:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM
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@ LamoN DEMONS

VARSITY GIRLS TRACH € FIELD - 2023-24

Caption

Early Coed

Guy Clark Relays

1-35 HS Invite

EU Eagle Invitational

Mark Larsen Coed Invite

https://www.gobound.com/ia/ighsau/girlstrack/2023-24/lamoni/v/schedulePrint

Location Transportation

Lenox Jr/Sr High School Football & Track Complex

Central Decatur High School Central Decatur Athletic Complex

Melcher-Dallas Sports Complex Melcher-Dallas Track

1-35 High School

East Union Community School Football Field/Track

Drake Stadium Track

Clarke Community Middle/High School

Graceland University

Mount Ayr High School Raider Stadium
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