

LAMONI DEMONS

VARSITY GIRLS TRACK & FIELD - 2023-24

Schedule

Date	Opponent(s)	Result	Caption	Location	Transportation
3/22/24	B. P. D. A. R. W. Y	11:00 AM			
4/2/24	₩. D .♥. <u>M</u> .♥.L.\ M.¥.₩.	4:30 PM	Early Coed	Lenox Jr/Sr High School Football & Track Complex	
4/11/24	P.C.D. ⊕	<u>4:30 PM</u>	Guy Clark Relays	Central Decatur High School Central Decatur Athletic Complex	
4/16/24	** - ** - ** - ** - **	4:30 PM		Melcher-Dallas Sports Complex Melcher-Dallas Track	
4/16/24	C. N. Z. D. K. X	4:30 PM	I-35 HS Invite	I-35 High School	
4/18/24	P-9-10-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-	<u>4:30 PM</u>	EU Eagle Invitational	East Union Community School Football Field/Track	
4/25/24	~	8:00 AM		Drake Stadium Track	
4/25/24	© \$ C C ₹ ₹ 9 © M & Q & ****	4:30 PM		Clarke Community Middle/High School	
4/30/24	▲.D. Ø.@.Д M .¥ № .Ф. . Щ	4:00 PM		Graceland University	
5/2/24	◎ Þ.D .♥.至. Ø .↓ ⑩.M .�.♠.@.⑥.∜	<u>4:30 PM</u>	Mark Larsen Coed Invite	Mount Ayr High School Raider Stadium	